Class AAAA
GIRLS GOLF QUALIFIER ENTRY FORM


(Due on or before OCTOBER 11, 2022)

	School
	

	Coach’s Name
	

	Coach’s Phone
	W:

	
	C:

	Email
	





	
	PLAYERS
	
	AVG. SCORE ( 18 holes)

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	




	
	INDIVIDUAL ENTRIES
	
	AVG. SCORE ( 18 holes)

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	



Please email to host school 

Upper – Lem Blackwell, lemblackwell@pickens.k12.sc.us

Lower -  Chris Wegmann, christopher.wegmann@fsd1.org

by October 11, 2022

